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Nome
DIAMANTE
FURIA
PEITO DE ACO
NEMO
MERCENARIO
PANTERA
ZORRO
PIVETE
COBRINHA
MT
BICO AZUL
DEDINHO
CORUJINHA
CHAVECO
CHUMBO GROSSO
ZEUS
CHANDINHO
FRANK
MALUCO
SORRISO

Anilha
088817
088148
088695
077990
014417
017214
246870
311955
117619
016555
004418
2473670
003514
215797
141590
002538
215232
171192
000150
010433

Dono
MARCOS FLORIANO MAFRA
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA

DOUGLAS FABIAN DE SOUZA

JAISON PINTO

JOSé CARLOS CaNDIDO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS HECK

FERNANDO MELO
VICENTE SIMAS

JORGE RUDINEI DE ALMEIDA

MARCIO
DANIEL DIAS
JOAO C. CASTRO
JANDI PEIXER
VANDERLEI SOUZA
LEANDRO MOTA
ALEXANDRE MARTINS
CLOVIS WESSEL
LUIZ GUSTAVO C. DELUCA
RUBERVAL BENEVENUTE

RONALDO ASSINI

COLEIRO 08/12/2019

Cidade

SJB

CANELINHA

10/15 min
63/149
40/137
85/126
113/123
71/112
43/111
78/107
81/103
93/99
48/93
89/90
73/82
73/80
59/80
42/75
65/74
50/74
44]72
55/68
35/65

SOB

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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